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Top Ten Bayern-Cup 2009

Platz Reiter
1 Hofmann Heidi

2 Jelitto Jacqueline

3 Zeul3el Gunther

4 Ganster Heike

5 Glick Verena

6 Ohnemus Nicola

7 Lenzgeiger Norbert
8 Gugunava Anna

9 Hofmann Heidi

10 Hauschild Conny

Medaillen Bayerische Meisterschaft — Rund um’s Mindeltal 120km 2009

Rang Reiter

Gold Hofmann Heidi
Silber Ohnemus Nicola
Silber Glick Verena

Pferd
Pandiama
Georgia
Masir

Pferd
Pandiama
Wadonna
Titan 130
Mazud
Masir
Georgia
Desandra
Argun
Ninjah bint Nina
El Qahiras

Punkte
110,5
105,7
103,7
93,9
89,5
81,5
79,4
73,4
68,1
64,1



